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Currently, the Nor’pro sound shields are
available for the Navigator Series for
models from 4.3 kW up to 21 kW.  Made of
high-grade powder coated lightweight
aluminum these sound shields are the
finest in the industry. The Nor’pro staff
has taken many hours to design and test
these units and to ensure the best avail-
able quality.
The superior design of these units also
ensures easy assembly and teardown.
Typically our sound shields can be com-
pletely disassembled in 5 minutes or less.
Thanks to removable panels the every-
day maintenance is quick and easy.
Whether you are buying a new Nor’pro
generator or you already own one, you
should take a look at our sound shields.
They will provide you with comfort, con-
venience and quiet operation you and
everybody else will enjoy.

A Global Power Solutions Company

Models 430N to 2100N

Sound abatement shields

     Ø    Connection holes make for a neat and
            clean installation

Ø    Powder coated gloss white
      aluminum sound shield

 Ø   Complete teardown in only 5 minutes, 3
(or 2) removable access panels provide
an easy and accessible work area

Ø    World class design and finish

     Ø    Full sound abatement with
            amazing ratings at full load

Enlosed 1440N with
access panels off

Now 30%quieter
operation

Delivering excellence one unit at a time

2150N enclosure
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MODEL   LENGTH    WIDTH    HEIGHT

430N
600N
900N
1250N
1440N
1800N
2100N
3000N
4000N
5200N
6500N
8400N
9600N

31.7”
35.6”
35.6”
39.5”
39.5”
45.5”
45.5”
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

16”
23”
23”
23”
23”
23”
23”
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

19”
25”
25”
26”
26”
26”
26”
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

57
55
55
57
57
59
59
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

db(A)@
7 meter

              Plant address: 385 Town Street, E. Haddam, CT 06423 Tel:(860) 873-0100 Fax:(860) 873-0200

                                        TOLL FREE 1-877-4NORPRO   On the web at  www.4norpro.com

Power Products.

1250N enclosure with the front
panel open

A Global Power Solutions Company
Sound abatement shields


