

## Sound abatement shields

## **Models 430N to 2100N**

Currently, the Nor'pro sound shields are available for the Navigator Series for models from 4.3 kW up to 21 kW. Made of high-grade powder coated lightweight aluminum these sound shields are the finest in the industry. The Nor'pro staff has taken many hours to design and test these units and to ensure the best available quality.

The superior design of these units also ensures easy assembly and teardown. Typically our sound shields can be completely disassembled in 5 minutes or less. Thanks to removable panels the everyday maintenance is quick and easy. Whether you are buying a new Nor'progenerator or you already own one, you should take a look at our sound shields. They will provide you with comfort, convenience and quiet operation you and everybody else will enjoy.







2150N enclosure

- Ø Complete teardown in only 5 minutes, 3 (or 2) removable access panels provide an easy and accessible work area
  - Connection holes make for a neat and clean installation
    - Ø Full sound abatement with amazing ratings at full load
      - Ø Powder coated gloss white aluminum sound shield
      - Ø World class design and finish

## Delivering excellence one unit at a time



## Sound abatement shields



1250N enclosure with the front panel open

MODEL	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	db(A)@ 7 meter
430N	31.7"	16"	19"	57
600N	35.6"	23"	25"	55
900N	35.6"	23"	25"	55
1250N	39.5"	23"	26"	57
1440N	39.5"	23"	26"	57
1800N	45.5"	23"	26"	59
2100N	45.5"	23"	26"	59
3000N	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
4000N	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
5200N	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
6500N	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
8400N	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
9600N	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A